



PURCHASE ORDER

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

The SEC Headquarters, Makati Ave., Salcedo Village, Bel-Air, Makati City

Telefax No. 8818-5330



Supplier : BUILTRADE CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY	P.O. number : 2024-1-75
Address : 170-Katipunan Ave., Blueridge A, Quezon City	Date : August 12, 2024
Tel No. : 8282-3105	Mode of Procurement : Public Bidding

Gentlemen:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: <u>The SEC Headquarters, Makati City</u>	Delivery Term : 15 CD
Date of Delivery: _____	Payment term : 30 CD

Item	Unit		Qty	Unit Cost	Amount
Supply and Delivery of Various Materials for 16th Floor Renovation (Phase 2)					
Lot No. 4 Doors, Windows and Accessories					
1	sets	Glass Double Swing Door 1000 mm x 2400 mm, 12mm thk, Frameless tempered Glass Door	5	₱45,744.00	₱228,720.00
2	pc	Shower Enclosure: 1200 mm x 2400 mm (Frameless Glass: 10mm Tempered Glass)	1	₱23,436.00	₱23,436.00
3	pcs	Shower Enclosure: 750 mm x 2400 mm (Frameless Glass: 10mm Tempered Glass)	2	₱18,108.00	₱36,216.00
4	sets	Glass Shower Door: 600 mm x 2400 mm (Frameless Glass: 10mm Tempered Glass)	2	₱16,320.00	₱32,640.00
5	sets	Door Handle: (Dimension: 900mm, 32mmØ) (Material: Stainless Steel) (Finish: Polished Stainless Steel)	2	₱5,250.00	₱10,500.00
6	sets	Glass Shower Hinge (Load Capacity: 50kg.) (Material: Stainless Steel)(Finish: Polished Stainless Steel)	2	₱5,940.00	₱11,880.00
7	pc	Frameless Glass 2400 mm x 900mm 10mm thk; Tempered Glass	1	₱10,656.00	₱10,656.00
8	sets	Bevelled Facial Glass 24" x 48" x 1" thk	2	₱5,760.00	₱11,520.00
9	pcs	Plastic Profile 2000mm x 10mm (inner width) x 10mm (height), 1mm thk	6	₱408.00	₱2,448.00
10	pcs	2 Cup Glass Holder, 70kg max weight	8	₱4,104.00	₱32,832.00
11		Wooden Swing Door 900mm x 2400mm with Door Jamb Tanguile kiln dried, 2inches thk x 5 inches width	6	₱12,840.00	₱77,040.00
12	sets	Wooden Swing Door 900mm x 2100mm with Door Jamb Tanguile kiln dried, 2inches thk x 5 inches width	2	₱11,760.00	₱23,520.00
13	sets	Wooden Swing Door 800mm x 2100mm with Door Jamb Tanguile kiln dried, 2inches thk x 5 inches width	2	₱11,280.00	₱22,560.00
14	sets	Door Handle, Stainless Steel Round H-handle 32mm Ø x 1200mm chrome door pull	10	₱2,556.00	₱25,560.00
15	sets	Entrance Lever Lock, Heavy Duty (Material: Stainless Steel) (Finish: Satin Nickel Finish)	8	₱1,620.00	₱12,960.00
16	sets	Dead Bolt Lock, Stainless Steel finish, heavy duty, Double Cylinder Lock backset 60mm, Door thickness 45mm	13	₱510.00	₱6,630.00
17	pairs	Butterfly Hinges 3.5" x 3.5", Material: Stainless Steel, Heavy Duty	50	₱198.00	₱9,900.00
18	pcs	Top patch (Material: Stainless Steel) (Glass Thickness 10-12mm)	10	₱900.00	₱9,000.00
19	pcs	Bottom Patch (Material: Stainless Steel) (Glass Thickness: 10-12mm)	10	₱900.00	₱9,000.00
20	pairs	Corner Patch lock (Material: Stainless Steel) (Glass Thickness: 10-12mm)	10	₱3,600.00	₱36,000.00
21	pcs	Top Pivot Plate (Material: Stainless Steel) (Dimension: 105 x 28mm)	10	₱384.00	₱3,840.00
22	pcs	Double Cylinder Floor Spring Hinge (Variable Power Size:	10	₱13,200.00	₱132,000.00

Handwritten signatures and initials

Handwritten mark

Handwritten mark


23	sets	EN2-EN4) (Adjustable Closing Speed: 90 degrees - 25 degrees) (Adjustable Latching Speed: 25 degrees - 0 degrees) (Maximum Door Width: 950mm) (Maximum Door Weight: 100kg.) (Opening Angle: 130 degrees) (Hold Open: 105 degrees and 90 degrees) Window Blinds 60 1/4" x 95" per panel (Material: Wood) (Finish: Mahogany) As per attached supporting documents: a. BAC Resolution No. 2024-125 b. Signed Notice of Award dated 07 August 2024 Forming part of this PO are the Schedule of Requirements Technical Specifications, Terms and Conditions, the bid and Notice of Award issued	16	₱18,480.00	₱295,680.00
----	------	--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----	------------	-------------


(Amount in Words)	One Million Sixty-Four Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-Eight Pesos	₱1,064,538.00
-------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------


In case of failure to make full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of (1%) one percent of the total value of these ORDER for each day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme: *(This also serves as your Notice to Proceed)*


Arlan G. Jugaroo
 (Signature over printed name)
8-21-2024
 Date


Vhincen G. Cañares
 Director, MSD

Funds Cluster: <u>OSA</u> Funds Available: <u>1,064,538.00</u>  <u>Dondie O. Esguerra</u> Director, FMD	ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount:	<u>067-3000007-2024-08-002914</u> <u>August 15, 2024</u> <u>P 1,064,538.00</u>
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Handwritten mark